## **FASTECH AUTO PTE LTD**

1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 #01-48 Autobay Singapore 417883

Tel No: 67452063 / 67467158 Fax No: 67458520

Tax Reg No: 200006262D

Date: 08.03.2021

AXA Insurance Pte Ltd 8 Shenton Way #27-01 AXA Tower Singapore 068811

Attn: Motor Claim Department

Dear Sir/Madam,

### ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLES: SMJ 7976G/SHA 7978H ON 12.02.2021

We are the authorized repair workshop for the owner of motor vehicle no: SMJ 7976G, which was involved in the captioned accident with your insured vehicle no: SHA 7978H. The vehicle owner has requested and authorized us to assist him in presenting his/her claim against the party responsible for the damage to the vehicle.

As the accident was caused by the negligent act of your insured driving, we are submitting these claims for your consideration on behalf of the owner/claimant.

1) Cost of Repair (inclusive of GST)

\$ 10,700.00

2) Loss of Rental

\$ 1,050.00 \$ 11,750.00

We enclosed herewith the following documents to support the claims:

a) Final Repair Invoice

b) Car Rental Invoice / Agreement

c) Letter of Authorisation, etc...

d) GIA Report

e) I/C & Driving Licence

f) Insurance Certificate

g) Vehicle Registration Log Card

Kindly look into the matter and let us hear from you on the settlement of our customer's claims as soon as possible.

Please note that it is a condition of any settlement reached that it shall be without prejudice to any personal injury claim (if any) of the owner/claimant.

Thank you.

Yours faithfully,

Jason Tang (jason@fastechauto.com.sg)

For FASTECH AUTO PTE LTD

# **TAX INVOICE**

# FASTECH AUTO PTE LTD

1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 #01-48 Autobay Singapore 417883

Tel No: 67452063 / 67467158 Fax No: 67458520

Tax Reg No: 200006262D

AXA Insurance Pte Ltd

8 Shenton Way #27-01 AXA Tower Singapore 068811

Attn: Motor Claim Department

Tax Invoice: 22247

Date

:08.03.2021

Vehicle No

: SMJ 7976G

Make/Model : MERCEDES BENZ E200

Chassis/Eng# :

Accident Date : 12.02.2021

Claim No

Reference

: 0221 -22247

Policy No

Amount

To proceed on lump sum repair

S\$

10000.00

E. & O. E.

Total: S\$

10000.00

GST @ 7% : S\$

700.00

Amount Due: \$\$

10700.00

for FASTECH AUTO PTE LTD

# **DYNAMIC CAR RENTAL**

1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 #01-46 Autobay

Singapore 417883

Tel No: 6741 7244 / 6746 5405 Fax No: 6745 8520 / 6746 5786

Co. Reg No: 52928467K

To: LIM ENG HONG

Invoice

: DCR-2021-02-10

Date : 19.02.2021

Agreement No : 21682

Payment Terms: LOD

**DESCRIPTION** 

**AMOUNT** 

Rental charges for vehicle: SMM 3489G ( 0221-22247 )

1,050.00

Rental Period from

12.02.2021

to

19.02.2021

E. & O. E.

Total

1,050.00

**ASHLEY CHIA** 

for Dynamic Car Rental

# Dynamic Car Rental

1 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 6, #01-46/48/50 AUTOBAY, SINGAPORE 417883.

TEL: (+65) 6741 7244, 6746 5405 FAX: (+65) 6745 8520, 6746 5786

Co. Reg. No. 52928467K

RENTAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS

No. 21682

RENTER'S/DRIVER'S SIGNATURE

Name LIM ENG HONG (S6876621D)		REG. No.	MAKE	MAKE MODEL:		
	979B Buangki		SMM 348961	DIES	EL PETROL	E 1/4 1/2 3/4 F
#14-			IN KM	ilitaco er	19.02-20	21@11.00am
Singapore	532979		KM OUT		DATE & TIME OL	1803.15pm
U To	to stories unlare a draw-	the came at his new expense	KM DRIVEN	ulay adt	TIMF. USED	
NAMED DRIVER	Immediate rolice to the O	evia bas 50- ag eldatius e ni t	ody and control and in use	letta nwe	aid in eloide v ent o	85X (a)
S6876621D	DATE OF EXPIRY	PLACE OF ISSUE	w onea ero oreign	-IOURS	@S\$	
PASSPORT NO	DATE OF ISSUE	PLACE OF ISSUE	7	DAYS	@ss 150.0	\$1050.00
ADD NAMED DRIVER	III is sinkt a the granger order that setting of blind	may, chulle, et the cores of phones and phones and phones and phones are the phon	The Manual and a soling	VEEKS	@S\$	Ψ(000000
DRIVING LICENCE NO	DATE OF EXPIRY	PLACE OF ISSUE	MC	ONTHS	@S\$	
PASSPORT NO	DATE OF ISSUE	PLACE OF ISSUE	BY INITIALLING, RI AGREES TO PAY AD		SUB-TOTAL	(G (8)
IMPORTANT NOTES:			FOR COLLISION DAN WAIVER (C.D.W.)		asteva froga totali	(9)
This vehicle is licenced to carry 04 passen No refund will be given for vehicle return No refund will be given for period left in v	s early. vehicle.		purb to located to sold		TOTAL RENTAL	\$1050.00
Hirer is liable to pay loss of earnings while Hirer is liable to pay all parking fee and tr Vehicle return during office hour only.	e damaged vehicle is under repair, affic summonese.		or this Agraement		DELIVERY FEE	
No service on Public Holiday and Sunday. Geographical areas: Singapore & West Ma Driver must be:	alaysia.		man subtressed harde not the along mans days as		COLLECTION FEE	Vos s
<ul> <li>a) 18 years old and above.</li> <li>b) Holding a valid relevant class of driving</li> <li>The vehicle is strictly to be driven by the p</li> <li>The hirer is not allowed to sub-let the veh</li> </ul>	license, nerson to whom it is hired to and the additi icle to another party and subletting is not c	onal driver named in the agreement. overed.	PER DAY PER W		PER MONTH S	of adT and a
ADDITIONAL CONDITIONS:  COMPREHENSIVE COVERED EXCESS	S024890 J6004000		BY INITIALLING, RE	NTER	D. arti finnagalleda k	
	00.00 *Section I - Used Outside S'pore :	SGD 3000.00	AGREES TO PAY AD FOR PERSONAL ACC INSURANCE (P.A.I.)	D FEE		7 (94) 01
THIRD PARTY COVERED EXCESS: *Hirer must bear all costs to the damages *Section II - Used in S'pore Only: SGD 150	of the return vehicle.		to esperate and to ear		nil ed terrijane yan egu ap ni noeseg aa	O eiff (Lt)
*Hirer must bear all costs to the damages of the return vehicle. *Section II - Used Outside S'pore: SGD 3000.00			PER DAY PER WEEK		PER MONTH	o stol
YOUNG AND INEXPERIENCE DRIVER Hirer or any authorised driver who is age 2	22 years old (on the date accident) and belo	W OT DOSSESS	\$ \$		S	V art 121
18 month or less driving experience.  COMPREHENSIVE COVERED EXCESS:			PREPAYMENT	t ts mol	TOTAL CHARGE	valion
*Section I - Used in S'pore Only: SGD 600 *Section II - Used in S'pore Only: SGD 600 *W/screen Excess In S'pore: SGD 100.00	0.00 *Section I - Used Outside S'pore :	SGD 12,000.00	CHECK	eig yns	DEPOSIT	5w 6M
THIRD PARTY COVERED EXCESS:		20 T00:00	CASH	no sobe	insmiss	pA military
*Hirer must bear all costs to the damages of *Section II - Used in S'pore Only: SGD 600 *Hirer must bear all costs to the damages of the da	0.00		RECEIPT NO.	u Crant	NETT CHARGE	stariW . 81
*Section II - Used Outside S'pore : SGD 12			hereul	f flact v	evalions, insimes pA	
Hirer is responsible for any costs to the THIRD PARTY DAMAGE / INJURY claims.			AMOUNT DUE / REFU	JND	euthier not being ality description, three C'Airler hereby agrey	S COL
HAVE READ THE TERMS			engements light may have p	alon y s	nement contains the	A art Tr
OF THIS RENTAL AGREEM	ENT AND AGREE THEREC	)F.				o been
SIGNED BY THE PARTIES HI	ERETO ON THE	is 1995 life yeq of side i ed it.	DAY OF	90.10.00	needs of alet sourt	eluone (8)
A DOMESTIC OF THE PARTY OF THE	n Inamagiga bisa ord of be					3.15 pm

DYNAMIC CAR RENTAL

# **AUTHORISATION TO ACT**

I/We, Lim Eng Hong Crescent #14-121 Singapore 5329	(the third party claimant") of Blk 979B Buangkok (address), owner of SMJ 7976G (vehicle no.) hereby Ltd ("the workshop") to act for me with respect
authorize tastech Auto Pte	Ltd ("the workshop") to act for me with respect
to my claim for renair costs and/or re	ntal and/or loss of use ("claim") for my vehicle no.  ursuant to the accident which occurred on 12/62/2021  Braddell Road Exit (location) involving ccident").
I further authorize the workshop to	settle my above mentioned claim in a manner that they
	authorized to receive payment further to settlement of my
	element the workshop may reach on my behalf is on a sion of liability basis insofar as the driver/owner/insurers
Dated this 12 (day) of	(month) 20 <u>21</u> (year)
gry	FOR WARRING PER STATE OF THE COMMENT
Signed by "the third party claimant"	Signed by "the workshop"
(with company stamp if applicable)	(with company stamp)



# SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.

  2. This Form must be <u>completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver</u>

  3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any white misrepresentation of withouting of material races may allow insurance companies to repute policy liability.

  4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies,

  5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

  6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving

- and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

  7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

# ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission	15/02/2021 12:20 (SGT)
Date of Accident	12/02/2021 14:00 (SGT)
Exact Location of Accident	CTE, Singapore
Additional Location Information	CTE TOWARDS CITY (BEFORE BRADDELL ROAD EXIT).
Country/State of Loss	Singapore

### **DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE**

venicle negistration number	SMJ7976G	
INSURED/POLICYHOLDER		
Is company? Name Of Registered Owner NRIC No	No LIM ENG HONG SXXXX621D	
Email Address Mobile Phone No Alternative Phone No	lim_eh@yahoo.com (Phone) +65-90928282 +65-90928282	

+65-90928282

### VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Vehicle Registration Number

Manufacturer lodel	Mercedes E200
Variant	
Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident  Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to	Private use
your vehicle? Vehicle Category	No - Claiming third party Private car

### **INSURANCE COMPANY**

Name of Insurance Company	AGI
Type of Coverage	Comprehensive
Fleet Policy	No
Policy Number	P10332599R00
Cover Note Number	-

Name of Driver	LIM ENG HONG
NRIC No	SXXXX621D
Date Of Birth	24/10/1968
Occupation	Indoor

Date Of Driving Pass Driving experience Gender Mobile Number Alt. Phone Number Email Address Address Address Address complement Postcode Is the driver the policyholder? If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured Does Driver Own Other Vehicles? Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	07/06/1993 27 YEARS AND 8 MONTHS Male (Phone) +65-90928282 +65-90928282 lim_eh@yahoo.com BLK 979B BUANGKOK CRESCENT #14-121 - 532979 Yes - No
GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT	
Type of Accident Weather Conditions Road Surface	Collision - Head to Rear Clear Dry
OTHER INFORMATION	
Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident?  Number of vehicles involved in the accident Was anybody injured in the Accident?  Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?  Was any other material or property damaged?  Number of Passengers (Including Driver)  Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance?	No 2 Yes No Yes 2
PASSENGER 1	
Name Gender	CHIN OI FOONG Female
DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION	
Was the accident reported to the police? Was notice of intended Prosecution given? If yes, against whom?	No No -
CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT	
ON 12-02-2021 AT ABOUT 2PM, I WAS TRAVELLING ALONG CT FRONT VEHICLE SLOW DOWN AND STOPPED, I FOLLOW, SU	TE TOWARDS CITY (BEFORE BRADDELL ROAD EXIT), THE DDENLY VEHICLE B HIT ON MY VEHICLE.
ATTACHMENT(S)	
Are accident photos available for attachment? Was there any video captured by Car Camera? Was there any audio recorded?	Yes No No
DETAILS OF OTHER	VEHICLE PROPERTY 1
Vehicle Registration Number Vehicle Manufacturer Vehicle Model Vehicle Variant Vehicle Colour Vehicle Colour	SHA7978H Taxi

Contact Number	
Address	-
Address complement	-
Postcode	-
Insurance Company Name	-
Nature Of Damage	-
Details of property damaged in accident	-
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	-
rto. Of Fassenger (including Dilver)	- 3

# INJURED PERSONS DETAILS

### INJURED 1

Name of injured person	LIM ENG HONG
Address Complement	-
Address Complement Post Code	-
Approximate Age Years Old	-
Injuries Sustained	
Injured person in which vehicle?	- SMJ7976G
Were seat belts worn?	-
Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	_
<b>*</b> <u></u>	

JURED 2	
Name of injured person Address	CHIN OI FOONG
Address Complement Post Code	- -
Approximate Age Years Old Injuries Sustained	- -
Injured person in which vehicle? Were seat belts worn?	- SMJ7976G
Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	्री जिल्ला

### SKETCH PLAN

### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process
- 2. This Form teast he completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as trethful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misropresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptaints of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the incurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be focused by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Sugarpore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you haveby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) Wy insurer, my workshop and the General insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are persuited to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this (form) and disclose and transfer such provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) insured in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Manetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
  - structuring, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims.
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my dains;
  - fing corrying dist and/or dealing with toy instructions or responding to any enquality by our
  - (iv) advanistering my claims furchading the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the internal cover of envelopes/mail paskages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or desiring with my claims isolirectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have to order scheduls) is accordent and the lasurers' inwyers/faw time, espy/are paraelted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be discluded by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their their genty service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e)—the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed.
  - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
  - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, leave or court orders.

opt,

Policyholder's Signature Gate & Time: إلمو

therer's Signature (If driver is not the policyholdes) Date 3: Time: Réporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name: WRIC/SHI Na.: SKETCH PLAN

Constitution of the Consti	COST Name of Condess	A special designation of the special designation		- Company of the Control of the Cont	
- Adalah Parada ya masa katalan ya peroka	16	1	si di Lindo de Companyo.	innerphia projekti.	
	12	71	The article contribution of	- excession	
				- San Jan Jan Jan Jan Jan Jan Jan Jan Jan J	
			***************************************	***************************************	
		e de Propinsi			

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

F 7.				***************************************			******************			·	na kanadaji marakina kanadaji nagasa na
ijΛ	12.02.	1021 at	ahou!	100	И,	Was	tiave	ling_	abno	(TE	Towardi
		and the same in th						1			
City	( Before	Bradle II	Road	Ent	)	The	Hant	Volsi	10 8	low do	nn and
***************************************		an an ann an Anna an A	Dalara Medikera kundi enemyen	and the second	- dimendia	24.45	- 1	27.8945	**************************************	· v • 1	al and
Simpled		wollor-	Indo	lans	Whi	10 1	i i.l.	يىدارىيىنىدىنىدا دالە	Ny Ca	Val. 10	
- 310/1/KU		JAMAAA	A III N	18 <b>1</b>	74.674	IK. J	<u>lif</u>	Ø)	WY_	Yehide	-4·
	erendekini, interiorialisi, dalpa	i kan mining kalampakan palampan penganan penganan penganan penganan penganan penganan penganan penganan pengan	nien innerenden geste spiege		aleccial in the second	egernyyam-dynasia	·		1		
	na jadi Somi kili iki dalayi pendangan anak	With the state of	*******************************	- William of the State of the S							
						nementalista incidente.				Austria de Principa de Sanco	·
teriori instituti nationi in conserva annomia			eth etan inimany any ana	opidelakakappointet ope	agency (in the house of the con-	entrological control	arek (1609) in hasan mengelenek sen	***************************************	***************************************		-
	riimmikaasjaalijas stijo mo		<del>ertanya yan</del> jangera sang	<del>e andresse de la prop</del>	or magnitise analysis and		***************************************	***************************************		······································	alamenta al la professor de depositable e :
W transmission and analysis of conse	~~~~								***************************************	***************************************	response at Array
	<del>najatika</del> nana.	<u> </u>			-	Animalulas sasas	nic atticipation and an incident	enterent in the series			
	ede en kalantaria	observation of the second		*******	-	······································					
				***************************************	***************************************	<del></del>	***************************************	***************************************		<del>a lana patri da sono a</del> lteri, e t <sub>e</sub> ne e un c <sub>el</sub> en	Colonia (Colonia de Colonia de Co
Andrew St.	***************************************	and the second s	anii aha fan da anii di da anii da ani	***************************************	v sapine salitania sipili:	Self-Service August.	ikir obio, editor, mi sodenje <sub>som</sub> njejen	traktak internetensi (1.00)	CONTRACTOR RESIDENCE OF THE		
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<del>n aisid ya arad saladada</del> da difer	Minimizer established of the state of the second of the se	nason in jage <b>in</b> en ingeger <sub>e</sub> (22),	ALL CONTRACTOR OF STREET		- The Control Construction	and a state of the	***************************************	***************************************	***************************************	
**************************************	daganagai sa ahoros soo soo soo ah	erajorieradore divira e esta idajoria ajogi i <mark>ntra-most conse.</mark>	and harmon and the	<b>؞ د</b> ار دو نیستدی بورسز با ز	Carlo, Carron Carron Land	***************************************	······································			**************************************	
And a composition of the Contract of the Contr	************		tantores among a	***************************************		***************************************		makin with the constraint	da establis espleada hika pia partir s		other the property of the second
	***************************************	namen de la companya	nerticida contensa in consessor.	*************	- and the second	elektrisis aineisteise sek	na anadis or as disposary or or or	graja ego programa in o			
		yoursyland street madestrate	manage of the same	ike: minerikani menerika		manas managan pasapapan	******************	***********	*****		

**DECLARATION** 

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

NR/C/FIN No.:





Date: 31-07-2002 No: 4295221

07 Jun 1993



### Certificate of Insurance

Comprehensive Car Policy Policy Number: P10332599R00

Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks And Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) of Singapore, Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks And Compensation) Rules of Singapore, Road Transport Act 1987 of Malaysia, Road Transport (Amendment) Act 2019 of Malaysia, Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks) Rules, 1959 of Malaysia, or any Amendment, Act or Acts passed in substitution thereof.

## Certificate Number P10332599R00 (Comprehensive / Named Driver Plan)

Vehicle Registration Number

SMJ7976G

Chassis Number

WDD2130422A540896

2) Effective Date / Time of Commencement

of Insurance for the Purpose of the Act

21/03/2020 (00:00)

3) Date / Time of Expiry of Insurance

20/03/2021 (23:59)

4) Excess (i) Policy S\$ 600.00

(ii) Windscreen

S\$ 100.00

5) Policyholder

Lim Eng Hong

## 6) Persons or Classes of Persons Entitled to Drive\*

Drivers named as a Main / Named Driver in this Certificate of Insurance only.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by any reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle. And provided further that the Motor Vehicle is registered under the Road Traffic Act and its registration under the Road Traffic Act has not been cancelled at the time of accident or loss. Please refer to the Product Disclosure Document for full terms and conditions.

Main Driver / Date of Birth

Lim Eng Hong (24/10/1968)

Named Driver(s) / Date of Birth

No driver is named.

### 7) Limitation as to use\*

Use only for social, domestic and pleasure purposes. The Policy does not cover use for hire or reward, tuition or driving tests, racing, pace-making, reliability trials, speed-testing or the carriage of goods other than samples in connection with any trade or business or use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) of Singapore and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act 1987 of Malaysia, are not to be included under these headings.

8) Finance Company

VINCAR PTE LTD

I / We hereby certify that the policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) of Singapore and Part IV of the Road Transport Act 1987 of Malaysia or any Amendment, Act or Acts passed in substitution thereof.

:

Issued in Singapore on 11/02/2020

Auto & General Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Limited Trading as Budget Direct Insurance

# > Back to OneMotoring

**Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle** 

Vehicle Owner Particulars	enter describir de la composition della composit	Notes to the second second second	and the control of the first parties of the	and the state of the state of	m halastan iste medje, ejenjem je je j				
Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC								
Owner ID: Vehicle Details	621D		Pendur manager a	and a series of a series	And a feathful an an adam a an a				
Vehicle No.:	SMJ7976G	The state of the second st	or business and one asso.	o esta esta secución esta esta esta esta esta esta esta esta	tering in a state of the state of the name of the state o				
Vehicle to be Exported:	No.	eran eran eran eran eran eran eran eran	- more dispersed would	en negajin nage an granga	et e e da eta ea defet fa ese a tanto a qua que que a que				
Intended Deregistration Date:	12 Feb 2021	er en er er er er danged einen den stag	gravinghal en agrapa paga es ar	magain namata pering	e de Plane altre montante op mele i reljeg vere jagge				
Vehicle Make:	MERCEDES BENZ	terraren alampar digi gan besarra ganpaga	tree management of	enggleten nenge et et, a	e set transport en				
Vehicle Model:	E200 SE AUTO		transfer deserves on school		and the construction and approximately con-				
Primary Colour:	Grey.	and a secondary to the secondary	e transferences seems describes and a	er, again, granage per	et transfer a como et de des acontes que aproprio a c				
Manufacturing Year:	2018	di sedimentina tu nome proposition	estere time are person o	Vince Andreas and confirmation	rations are on any artists and all of the				
Engine No.:	27492031623764	ar en er province de proposition popular de prop	designation of the control of the co	The first of the conjugate of	esta trea par a care prima construit de como que				
Chassis No.:	WDD2130422A540896	representation of the contract	and out of the plant of the party	e nemerature di Bees	to a trade to the standard commence of the contract of the standard commence of the contract of the standard co				
Maximum Power Output:	135.0 kW (181 bhp)	mingles programmers and the second	made masses	e in de de deservation de la constant de la constan	ter et est en en en en en el est en en en est en en est en en est en en est en en en est en en en est en en en				
Open Market Value:	\$53,182.00	and contribute to a contribute on the contribute of the contribute	to differential to the second pro-	· transcontractory or	e Parker and even Parker, each business as proper pa				
Original Registration Date:	21 Mar 2019	at or agreement registering and tracking	tiga anti anni distribita	netinine protessorophes	eker or haar oo oo oo qoo ka keer oo qaasa aayaa oo oo				
First Registration Date:	21 Mar 2019	er til kritisk fra Stortborg Sking og g	ter et elengerssey-mateur	entoning statement of the expression	h 15 an 1864 h 17 Chilaig ag Philine acas as an e				
Transfer Count:	e traties is the at the control of the design of the control of th	t in the consequent scalar means	etiskusis oppyravenings	, emergedas, as assess	illar li Tählishaliset et ja melala, senan mussi se pa				
Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details	\$67,728.00	d e tiller til harrom tiller graffin sammater		r entere di Arcay a transcenti s	e dan dibahahan penjaran peranggan pengangan pengangan pengangan pengangan pengangan pengangan pengangan pengan				
PARF Eligibility:	Yes		destro or apareto oraș	Artesta que da esculación de la	tradition to read to explore a gifting a comment				
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	20 Mar 2029	and the second state of the second state of the	a constituent en	water of the constant	tantanan kanan menting diput menananya.				
PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details	\$50,796.00	e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e	telligiscolor telepholytelligi	ikan merikan sam	reservences i meste s la l <sub>e</sub> s me qui son un suessione				
COE Expiry Date:	20 Mar 2029	erene erene erene erene erene.	der varient einen ing. A	American de la companya de la compan	remain appropriate colors and a second disperse and a second second second second				
COE Category:	E - Open - all except motorcycle	and the boson of the physical property of the second party of the	symmetry or page of the con-	elementiniet i yn mysge g	and the second of the second of the second				
COE Period(Years):	zon gertaen eta 1900 errorraturo eta 1900 eta 1900 eta anteriorratuaren errorratuaren eta 1900 eta 1900 eta 19 10	e a mandre dada Sandrepan a antina a separa	ester-ogazare-sipo ·		orania e establiste del monto processo e				
QP Paid:	\$33,689.00		plant recommen	or established assessed	en e				
COE Rebate Amount:	\$27,304.00		udasa ing Marija	gelder om en gleige.	territario regio di percepto e territo.				
Total Rebate Amount:	\$78,100.00	er in soo heatagrandagt.	stanion annihity Television	Sognowing and analysis	re trops dependent in the result in				
he information contained herein is correct as at 12 Eab 2021	tita tau osatu sarana eta kilipata kilabapa sa barilipakia perin papa perinduaran menaran saran sarah bari menadah	فهيئم والكواف والمحافظ المعاورون	phylosociania passo	entablishmen sinone	application of the second section in				